District 1

Brigham City District
Logan District
Randolph District
District 2

Bountiful District
Farmington District
Layton District
Morgan District
Ogden District
District 3

Salt Lake City District
Silver Summit District
Tooele District

West Jordan District
District 4

American Fork District
Fillmore District
Heber City District
Nephi District

Provo District

Salem District
Spanish Fork District
District 5

Beaver District
Cedar City District
St. George District
District 6

Junction District
Kanab District

Loa District

Manti District

All Criminal
101%
106%
100%
50%
100%
119%
94%
127%
58%
91%
88%
93%
104%
104%
68%
102%

92%
149%
98%
93%
95%
100%
126%
94%
83%
91%
96%
89%
50%
102%
138%
109%

State Felony
90%
82%
95%
100%
92%
96%
67%
89%
93%
101%
87%
105%
70%
99%
86%
165%
92%
84%
99%

Misdemeanor DUI
127%

250%
121%
78%
74%
47%
86%
108%
78%
87%
50%
50%
50%
82%
68%
123%
100%
78%
93%
119%
100%
75%
142%
84%

100%

188%

District Courts

Clearance Rate: All Cases
FY2017 Q3 (Jan. - Mar.)

Other Misdemeanor
110%
143%
103%
118%
126%
116%
132%
67%
101%
85%
88%
155%
101%
66%
108%

98%
125%
100%

79%

94%
100%
129%
112%
100%

90%
119%
101%
100%
150%

96%

Infraction
102%

102%
138%
120%
100%
150%

Domestic
85%
83%
87%
88%
88%
91%
88%
95%
95%
73%

111%
1,200%
93%
92%
71%
75%
148%
94%

General Civil
93%
96%
91%
120%
115%

126%
93%
105%
124%
110%
96%
110%
136%
116%
129%
88%
104%
134%
90%
95%
112%
90%
109%
114%
117%
100%
89%
50%
135%

Probate
91%
88%
92%
84%
78%

129%
90%
100%
100%
105%
100%
89%
76%
100%
106%
111%
89%
68%
99%
75%
113%
96%
90%
50%
88%
50%
92%

Property Rights
88%
102%

80%
100%
90%

87%

93%
96%
86%
46%
108%
101%
104%
114%
48%
173%

102%
125%
82%
92%
79%
116%
100%
150%

115%

Torts
112%

111%
113%

88%

82%

Traffic/Parking
100%
120%
100%
125%
128%

75%
124%
125%

96%
150%

67%
100%

64%

97%

94%
100%
178%
118%

98%

67%
100%

67%

67%
100%

100%



Panguitch District
Richfield District
IDistrict 7

Castle Dale District
Moab District
Monticello District
Price District
IDistrict 8

Duchesne District
Manila District
Roosevelt District
Vernal District

161%
67%
96%
89%

100%

119%
90%
99%
95%
33%
130%
89%
94%

125%
67%
108%
100%
157%
135%
97%
88%
91%
33%
85%
93%

240%
71%
81%
75%
90%

115%
65%
114%
111%

133%
98%
101%

100%

126%

100%
7%
97%

158%
86%
48%
96%
96%
65%
119%
97%
92%

275%
111%
106%
116%
130%
63%
107%
83%
67%
96%
78%
117%

100%
89%
109%
150%
110%
82%
106%
83%
58%
57%
111%
94%

109%
96%
120%
200%
88%
104%
63%
122%
110%
95%

150%
100%
50%
100%
100%
125%
50%

115%

109%



